
 
 
 
 

 

Catering Menu 
399 Ellis Street 

Staten Island, NY  10307 
Tel: (718) 227-2900 
Fax: (718) 227-3329 

 

 
Small  
(6-8 People)  

Large 
(10-12 People)  

Antipasti     
Clams Origanati   
Shrimp Cocktail  
Shrimp Origanati  
Mozzarella In Carrozza  
Zuppa Di Mussels  
Fried Calamari  
Eggplant Rollatini (Involtini Di Melanzane)  
Zuppa Di Clams  
Insalata Di Mare (Fish Salad)  

 

$3 Each  
$5 Each  
$3.50 Each  
$50.00 20PC 
$50.00  
$60.00  
$50.00  
$50.00 40PC 
$120.00  

 

$3 Each  
$5 Each  
$5.00 Each  
$100.00  
$90.00  
$100.00  
$100.00  
$100.00 80PC 
$200.00  

 

 
 
Cold Antipasto Platters  

 
 
$120.00  

 
 
$160.00  

Imported Parmigiano Reggiano Patters With:      
Black & Green Olives  
Prosciutto 
Bresaola  
Soppressata  
Mixed Greens In Vinaigrette 
Assorted Cheese & Salami  
Sundried Tomatoes  
Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Pepper & Tomatoes  

    

  
Pasta (Primi Piatti)  

    

Penne Al Filetto Di Pomodoro (proscuitto and onions) 
Penne Alla Puttanesca (anchovies, capers, olives) 
Penne Alla vodka  
Spirali With Broccoli, Chicken and Roast Peppers  
Rigatoni with Portobello Mushrooms in Cognac Sauce  
Cheese Ravioli With Marinara Sauce  

 

$60.00  
$60.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$90.00 
$80.00 

 

$110.00  
$110.00 
$130.00 
$130.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

 

 

  



 
 
Veal (Vitello)  

    

Veal "Mare e Monti" (prosciutto, mozzarella, champagne sauce) 
Veal Alla Sorrentina (prosciutto, eggplant, mozzarella, sherry sauce) 
Veal Al Marsala (Mushroom Sauce) 
Veal "Spiedini" (wrapped with prosciutto, mozzarella, pignoli, raisons) 
Veal Francese (Lemon Sauce) 

 

$90.00  
$90.00 
$90.00 
$120.00 
$90.00 

 

$180.00  
$180.00 
$180.00 
$200.00 
$180.00 

 

  
Chicken (Pollo)  

    

Chicken "Mare E Monti "  
Roasted Chicken With Potatoes (boneless) 
Chicken Alla Francese (Lemon Sauce) 
Chicken Al Marsala (Mushroom Sauce) 
Chicken Alla Fiorentina (spinach and mushrooms) 
Chicken Alla Scarpariello  Boneless (Sausage, cherry peppers, balsamic sauce ) 

 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

 

$150.00  
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

 

  
Beef (Manzo) and Lamb 

    

Lamb Chop (any style)  
Filet Mignon  

 

Market Price 
Market Price 

 

Market Price 
Market Price 

 

  
Fish (Pesce)  

    

Live Lobster Origanati  
Live Lobster Broiled  
Live Lobster Alla Fra' Diavolo  
Grilled Salmon (Salmone Alla Griglia)  
sautéed Salmon In Cognac Sauce  
South African Lobster Tails 4 Oz.  

 

Market Price  
Market Price  
Market Price  
$130.00  
Market Price  
Market Price  

 

Market Price  
Market Price  
Market Price  
$210.00 
Market Price  
Market Price  

 

 South African Lobster Tails 6 Oz. 
 
Side Dishes (Vegetables)  

  

Mixed Green Salad  

Roasted Potatoes  
Tre Colori Salad  
Caesar's Salad  
Tomatoes Salad  
Rucola Salad  
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe  

 

$30.00  
$30.00  
$30.00  
$30.00  
$30.00  
$35.00  
MP 

 

$50.00  
$60.00  
$60.00  
$60.00  
$60.00  
$60.00  
MP  

 

Sauteed mixed Vegtables $30.00 $60.00 

   

 

  



 


