8 gt*ing* 19 Menu Cater

399 Ellis Street Staten Island, NY 10307 Tel: (718) 227-2900 Fax: (718) 227-3329

	Small	Large
	(6-8 People)	(10-12 People)
<u>Antipasti</u>	,	
Clams Origanati	\$3 Each	\$3 Each
Shrimp Cocktail	\$5 Each	\$5 Each
Shrimp Origanati	\$3.50 Each	\$5.00 Each
Mozzarella In Carrozza	\$50,00 20PC	\$100.00
Zuppa Di Mussels	\$50.00	\$90.00
Fried Calamari	\$60,00	\$100.00
Eggplant Rollatini (Involtini Di Melanzane)	\$50.00	\$100.00
Zuppa Di Clams	\$50,00 40PC	\$100,00 80PC
Insalata Di Mare (Fish Salad)	\$120,00	\$200.00
<u>Cold Antipasto Platters</u> Imported Parmigiano Reggiano Patters With: Black & Green Olives Prosciutto Bresaola	\$120.00	\$160.00
Soppressata		
Mixed Greens In Vinaigrette		
Assorted Cheese & Salami		

m

Pasta (Primi Piatti)

Penne Al Filetto Di Pomodoro (proscuitto and onions)	\$60.00	\$110,00
Penne Alla Puttanesca (anchovies, capers, olives)	\$60.00	\$110.00
Penne Alla vodka	\$70.00	\$130,00
Spirali With Broccoli, Chicken and Roast Peppers	\$70.00	\$130,00
Rigatoni with Portobello Mushrooms in Cognac Sauce	\$90.00	\$150.00
Cheese Ravioli With Marinara Sauce	\$80.00	\$150.00

<u> Veal (Vitello)</u>

Veal "Mare e Monti" (prosciutto, mozzarella, champagne sauce)	\$90,00	\$180.00
Veal Alla Sorrentina (prosciutto, eggplant, mozzarella, sherry sauce)	\$90.00	\$180.00
Veal Al Marsala (Mushroom Sauce)	\$90.00	\$180,00
Veal "Spiedini" (wrapped with prosciutto, mozzarella, pignoli, raisons)	\$120,00	\$200.00
Veal Francese (Lemon Sauce)	\$90.00	\$180.00

<u>Chicken (Pollo)</u>

Chicken "Mare E Monti "	\$80.00	\$150,00
Roasted Chicken With Potatoes (boneless)	\$80.00	\$150.00
Chicken Alla Francese (Lemon Sauce)	\$80.00	\$150.00
Chicken Al Marsala (Mushroom Sauce)	\$80.00	\$150.00
Chicken Alla Fiorentina (spinach and mushrooms)	\$80.00	\$150.00
Chicken Alla Scarpariello Boneless (Sausage, cherry peppers, balsamic sauce)	\$80.00	\$150.00

<u>Beef (Manzo) and Lamb</u>

Lamb Chop (any style)	Market Price	Market Price
Filet Mignon	Market Price	Market Price

<u>Fish (Pesce)</u>

Live Lobster Origanati	Market Price	Market Price
Live Lobster Broiled	Market Price	Market Price
Live Lobster Alla Fra' Diavolo	Market Price	Market Price
Grilled Salmon (Salmone Alla Griglia)	\$130.00	\$210.00
sautéed Salmon In Cognac Sauce	Market Price	Market Price
South African Lobster Tails 4 Oz.	Market Price	Market Price
South African Lobster Tails 6 Oz,		

<u>Side Dishes (Vegetables)</u>

Mixed Green Salad	\$30,00	\$50.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$30.00	\$60.00
Tre Colori Salad	\$30,00	\$60.00
Caesar's Salad	\$30,00	\$60.00
Tomatoes Salad	\$30,00	\$60.00
Rucola Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe	MP	MP
Sauteed mixed Vegtables	\$30,00	\$60.00